M McElroy Manufacturing, Inc.
The leader by design.

DRAWN: CHECK: APPRV'D: DATE

APW BWP MLM

REV

PART
No: H

e 1221101

SHT
9/19/00 ‘ No: 1

MI ® Tulsa, Oklahoma U.S.A.

6" EXTERNAL BEAD TRIMMER ASSEMBLY

NOTE: THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IS THE CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
PROPERTY OF McElroy Manufacturing, Inc. THE DRAWING IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER,
SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE PARTIES FOR EXAMINATION, OR USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY FOR THE PURPOSES OTHER
THAN THOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS FURNISHED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF McElroy Manufacturing, Inc.

STEEL STAMP

LA W

I
I
|

7
i

X

May 3, 2024 5:59:42 AM CDT -1- me




Click Here to View Iltem Online

McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: 1221101 6" External Bead Trimmer Assembly

Part Number 1221101 Component List

Item Component Description

1 1221201 6 Ext BT Handle

2 1221301 6 Ext BT Cutter Holder

3 1221402 Ext BT Adjustment Screw WId
4 1221501 6 Ext BT Blade Clamp

5 1221601 6 Ext BT Blade

6 MANO00062 #10-24NCX1/2 LG Bhscs SS

Quantity Unit
1.0 EA
1.0 EA
1.0 EA
1.0 EA
1.0 EA
1.0 EA

Price
386.00
0.00
81.50
124.00
40.18
0.40

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.

May 3, 2024 5:59:42 AM CDT -2-

¥ McELROY



https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=S1221101
https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=S1221101

