APPRV'D: MLM DATE: 9/19/00 McElroy Manufacturing, Inc. 1221101 APW BWP The leader by design. 6" EXTERNAL BEAD TRIMMER ASSEMBLY Tulsa, Oklahoma U.S.A. NOTE: THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IS THE CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF McElroy Manufacturing, inc. THE DRAWING IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNIER, SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE PARTIES FOR EXAMINATION, OR USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY FOR THE PURPOSES OTHER THAN THOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS FURWISHED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF McElroy Manufacturing, Inc. PAT BO. AGESTON STEEL STAMP 122/101



## Click Here to View Item Online

Part Number: 1221101 6" External Bead Trimmer Assembly Part Number 1221101 Component List				
1	1221201	6 Ext BT Handle	1.0 EA	386.00
2	1221301	6 Ext BT Cutter Holder	1.0 EA	0.00
3	1221402	Ext BT Adjustment Screw Wld	1.0 EA	81.50
4	1221501	6 Ext BT Blade Clamp	1.0 EA	124.00
5	1221601	6 Ext BT Blade	1.0 EA	40.18
6	MAN00062	#10-24NCX1/2 LG Bhscs SS	1.0 EA	0.40

